
 

 

 

RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED 

 

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended 30 June, 2024 

 
Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes  

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes  

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summary statement holding of specified securities 

Categ

ory of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareh

olders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareh

olding 

as a % 

of total 

no. of 

shares 

(calcul

ated as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)A

s a % 

of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tot

al 

as a 

% 

of 

Tot

al 

Vot

ing 

righ

t 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demater

ialized 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares 

(XV) 

No.(a

) 

As a 

% 

of 

tota

l 

Sha

res 

hel

d(b) 

No.(a

) 

As a 

% 

of 

tota

l 

Sha

res 

hel

d(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCate

gory_II 

SubCate

gory_III 

(A) 

Promo

ter & 

Promo

ter 

Group 

6 
7,80,38

,414 

7,80,38

,414 
43.17 

7,80,38

,414 

43.

17 

40,00

,000 

5.1

3 

45,00

,000 

5.7

7 

7,80,38,

414 
   

(B) 

Public 
96,216 

10,25,8

5,110 

10,25,8

5,110 
56.75 

10,25,8

5,110 

56.

75 
 

0.0

0 
 

0.0

0 

10,25,8

5,055 
   

(C1) 

Shares 

underl

ying 

DRs 

   0.00  
0.0

0 
 

0.0

0 
 

0.0

0 
    



(C2) 

Shares 

held 

by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

1 
1,52,65

5 

1,52,65

5 
0.08 

1,52,65

5 

0.0

8 
 

0.0

0 
 

0.0

0 

1,52,65

5 
   

(C) 

Non 

Promo

ter-

Non 

Public 

1 
1,52,65

5 

1,52,65

5 
0.08 

1,52,65

5 

0.0

8 
 

0.0

0 
 

0.0

0 

1,52,65

5 
   

Grand 

Total 
96,223 

18,07,7

6,179 

18,07,7

6,179 
100.00 

18,07,7

6,179 

100

.00 

40,00

,000 

2.2

1 

45,00

,000 

2.4

9 

18,07,7

6,124 
   

Notes 

We hereby inform that 2,26,11,651 (12.51%) Equity shares of Ramkrishna Forgings Limited (RKFL) i.e. Target Company, held by 

Eastern Credit Capital Private Limited (ECCPL), being part of the Promoter of RKFL, stand vested in and transferred to Riddhi 

Portfolio Private Limited (RPPL), being part of the Promoter of RKFL pursuant to the Scheme of Amalgamation of Eastern Credit 

Capital Private Limited and Northeast Infraproperties Private Limited with Riddhi Portfolio Private Limited as approved by Honble 

National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Kolkata Bench. Certified copy of order received on 13th June, 2024, 

Owing to the above Scheme of Amalgamation the shareholding of RPPL in the Target Company has increased from 3,79,25,388 

(20.98%) equity shares to 6,05,37,039 (33.49%) equity shares. The information of the Amalgamation was made by the Company 

to the Stock Exchanges. 

Further, the Company has made necessary disclosures as below: 

i) Disclosure under Regulation 10(6) read with Regulation 10(1)(d)(iii) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 

Regulations, 2011 to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited on 18th June, 2024. 

ii) Disclosure under Regulation 10(7) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 to Securities 

and Exchange Board of India on 5th July, 2024. 

 

 

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category of 

shareholder 

Entity 

Type 

Nos. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

nos. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in 

each class of 

securities 

Number of 

Locked in shares 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 
Number of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized form 
No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

  

Class 

eg: X 

Tot

al 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  0.00  
0.0

0 
 

Individuals/H

indu 

undivided 

Family 

 4 
1,10,01,

375 

1,10,01,

375 
6.09 

1,10,01,

375 
6.09 

30,00,0

00 

27.2

7 
 

0.0

0 

1,10,01,37

5 

NARESH 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

45,15,42

5 

45,15,42

5 
2.50 

45,15,42

5 
2.50 

30,00,0

00 

66.4

4 
 

0.0

0 
45,15,425 

NARESH 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
13,43,75

0 

13,43,75

0 
0.74 

13,43,75

0 
0.74  0.00  

0.0

0 
13,43,750 



RASHMI 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

20,94,30

0 

20,94,30

0 
1.16 

20,94,30

0 
1.16  0.00  

0.0

0 
20,94,300 

CHAITANYA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

30,47,90

0 

30,47,90

0 
1.69 

30,47,90

0 
1.69  0.00  

0.0

0 
30,47,900 

MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  

0.0

0 
 

RADHIKA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  

0.0

0 
 

MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  

0.0

0 
 

Any Other 

(specify) 
 2 

6,70,37,

039 

6,70,37,

039 
37.08 

6,70,37,

039 

37.0

8 

10,00,0

00 
1.49 

45,00,0

00 

6.7

1 

6,70,37,03

9 

RIDDHI 

PORTFOLIO 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 
1 

6,05,37,

039 

6,05,37,

039 
33.49 

6,05,37,

039 

33.4

9 

10,00,0

00 
1.65 

45,00,0

00 

7.4

3 

6,05,37,03

9 

RAMKRISHN

A RAIL AND 

INFRASTRUC

TURE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
65,00,00

0 

65,00,00

0 
3.60 

65,00,00

0 
3.60  0.00  

0.0

0 
65,00,000 



Sub Total A1  6 
7,80,38,

414 

7,80,38,

414 
43.17 

7,80,38,

414 

43.1

7 

40,00,0

00 
5.13 

45,00,0

00 

5.7

7 

7,80,38,41

4 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  0.00  
0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  6 
7,80,38,

414 

7,80,38,

414 
43.17 

7,80,38,

414 

43.1

7 

40,00,0

00 
5.13 

45,00,0

00 

5.7

7 

7,80,38,41

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category & 

Name of 

the 

Shareholde

rs 

No. of 

shareho

lder 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

righ

t 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form(Not 

Applicabl

e) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCateg

ory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  

0.0

0 
 0.00  - - - 

B2) 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0 
 0.00  - - - 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
12 

273119

7 

27,31,19

7 
1.51 

27,31,19

7 

1.5

1 
 0.00 27,31,197    

ADITYA 

BIRLA SUN 

LIFE 

TRUSTEE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

A/C 

1 
240197

9 

24,01,97

9 
1.33 

24,01,97

9 

1.3

3 
 0.00 24,01,979    



Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

15 
373964

3 

37,39,64

3 
2.07 

37,39,64

3 

2.0

7 
 0.00 37,39,643    

Insurance 

Companies 
3 

120423

9 

12,04,23

9 
0.67 

12,04,23

9 

0.6

7 
 0.00 12,04,239    

NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

2 1111 1,111 0.00 1,111 
0.0

0 
 0.00 1,111    

Other 

Financial 

Institutions 

1 40366 40,366 0.02 40,366 
0.0

2 
 0.00 40,366    

Sub Total 

B1 
33 

771655

6 

77,16,55

6 
4.27 

77,16,55

6 

4.2

7 
 0.00 77,16,556    

B3) 

Institutions 

(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0 
 0.00  - - - 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

122 
398645

93 

3,98,64,

593 
22.05 

3,98,64,

593 

22.

05 
 0.00 

3,98,64,5

93 
   

SIXTEENTH 

STREET 

ASIAN 

GEMS 

FUND 

1 
181789

9 

18,17,89

9 
1.01 

18,17,89

9 

1.0

1 
 0.00 18,17,899    



BLUE 

LOTUS 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

1 
212500

5 

21,25,00

5 
1.18 

21,25,00

5 

1.1

8 
 0.00 21,25,005    

MASSACHU

SETTS 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

TECHNOLO

GY 

1 
306500

0 

30,65,00

0 
1.70 

30,65,00

0 

1.7

0 
 0.00 30,65,000    

SOCIETE 

GENERALE 

- ODI 

1 
327709

2 

32,77,09

2 
1.81 

32,77,09

2 

1.8

1 
 0.00 32,77,092    

SMALLCAP 

WORLD 

FUND, INC 

1 
720634

1 

72,06,34

1 
3.99 

72,06,34

1 

3.9

9 
 0.00 72,06,341    

NOMURA 

INDIA 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

MOTHER 

FUND 

1 
372633

5 

37,26,33

5 
2.06 

37,26,33

5 

2.0

6 
 0.00 37,26,335    

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

13 
308577

3 

30,85,77

3 
1.71 

30,85,77

3 

1.7

1 
 0.00 30,85,773    



Sub Total 

B2 
135 

429503

66 

4,29,50,

366 
23.76 

4,29,50,

366 

23.

76 
 0.00 

4,29,50,3

66 
   

B4) Central 

Governme

nt/ State 

Governme

nt(s)/ 

President 

of India 

0 0  0.00  
0.0

0 
 0.00  - - - 

B5) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  

0.0

0 
 0.00  - - - 

Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

2 191400 1,91,400 0.11 1,91,400 
0.1

1 
 0.00 1,91,400    

Investor 

Education 

and 

Protection 

Fund (IEPF) 

1 16665 16,665 0.01 16,665 
0.0

1 
 0.00 16,665    

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share 

capital up 

to Rs. 2 

lakhs 

91919 
190302

01 

1,90,30,

201 
10.53 

1,90,30,

201 

10.

53 
 0.00 

1,90,30,1

46 
   



Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share 

capital in 

excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

17 
156090

69 

1,56,09,

069 
8.63 

1,56,09,

069 

8.6

3 
 0.00 

1,56,09,0

69 
   

PAYAL 

BHANSHALI 
1 

216190

5 

21,61,90

5 
1.20 

21,61,90

5 

1.2

0 
 0.00 21,61,905    

LATA 

BHANSHALI 
1 

526987

5 

52,69,87

5 
2.92 

52,69,87

5 

2.9

2 
 0.00 52,69,875    

AKASH 

BHANSHALI 
1 

405191

0 

40,51,91

0 
2.24 

40,51,91

0 

2.2

4 
 0.00 40,51,910    

Non 

Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

1872 908337 9,08,337 0.50 9,08,337 
0.5

0 
 0.00 9,08,337    

Foreign 

Nationals 
1 1500 1,500 0.00 1,500 

0.0

0 
 0.00 1,500    

Bodies 

Corporate 
959 

133569

02 

1,33,56,

902 
7.39 

1,33,56,

902 

7.3

9 
 0.00 

1,33,56,9

02 
   

BLUE 

DAIMOND 

PROPERTIE

S PVT LT 

1 
389345

5 

38,93,45

5 
2.15 

38,93,45

5 

2.1

5 
 0.00 38,93,455    



Any Other 

(specify) 
1277 

280411

4 

28,04,11

4 
1.55 

28,04,11

4 

1.5

5 
 0.00 28,04,114    

Clearing 

Members 
5 1255 1,255 0.00 1,255 

0.0

0 
 0.00 1,255    

HUF 1266 933079 9,33,079 0.52 9,33,079 
0.5

2 
 0.00 9,33,079    

Trusts 5 5020 5,020 0.00 5,020 
0.0

0 
 0.00 5,020    

AADI 

FINANCIAL 

ADVISORS 

LLP 

1 
186476

0 

18,64,76

0 
1.03 

18,64,76

0 

1.0

3 
 0.00 18,64,760    

Sub Total 

B4 
96048 

519181

88 

5,19,18,

188 
28.72 

5,19,18,

188 

28.

72 
 0.00 

5,19,18,1

33 
   

B=B1+B2+B

3+B4 
96216 

102585

110 

10,25,85

,110 
56.75 

10,25,85

,110 

56.

75 
 0.00 

10,25,85,

055 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per SCRR, 

1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares(XII) Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) No 

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held 
 

C1) Custodian/DR 

Holder 
0 0  0.00  0.00   

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00  0.00   

Employee Benefit 

Trust 
1 152655 1,52,655 0.08  0.00 1,52,655  

Sub Total C2 1 152655 1,52,655 0.08  0.00 1,52,655  

C= C1+C2 1 152655 1,52,655 0.08  0.00 1,52,655  

Note 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Trading 

Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of shares 

held 

% of total no. of 

shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 

Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

 

 

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 

Sr.No Details of the SBO (I) 
Details of the registered 

owner (II) 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the 

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) 

Date of creation / 

acquisition of 

significant 

beneficial 

interest# (IV) 

Whether by virtue of: 

 Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares 
Voting 

rights 

Rights on 

distributable 

dividend or 

any other 

distribution 

Exercise 

of 

control 

Exercise 

of 

significant 

influence 

1 
CHAITANYA 

JALAN 
India 

RIDDHI 

PORTFOLIO 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

India 33%   No No 20/06/2024      

  

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple 

rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories. 

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar. 

 

 



 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 49.00 24.26 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49.00 24.98 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49.00 24.07 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49.00 18.63 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49.00 16.85 

 

 


