RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ended 30 June, 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareh olding as a % of total		Tot al	No. of Locked shares	in	No. of Spledged otherw encumb	d or ise	No. of	Sub-categ (XV)	orization of s	shares
Categ ory of	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	no. of shares (calcul	No. of	as a % of		As a %		As a %	No. of equity shares	Sharehold under	ing (No. of s	hares)
shareh older	shareh olders	equity shares held	shares held	ated as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	Voting Rights	Tot al Vot ing righ t	No.(a) Sha of held in demater ialized form SubCa	SubCate gory_I	SubCate gory_II	SubCate gory_III				
(A) Promo ter & Promo ter Group	6	7,80,38 ,414	7,80,38 ,414	43.17	7,80,38 ,414	43. 17	40,00 ,000	5.1 3	45,00 ,000	5.7 7	7,80,38, 414			
(B) Public	96,216	10,25,8 5,110	10,25,8 5,110	56.75	10,25,8 5,110	56. 75		0.0		0.0	10,25,8 5,055			
(C1) Shares underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0		0.0		0.0				

(C2) Shares held by Emplo yee Trust	1	1,52,65 5	1,52,65 5	0.08	1,52,65 5	0.0		0.0		0.0	1,52,65 5			
(C) Non Promo ter- Non Public	1	1,52,65 5	1,52,65 5	0.08	1,52,65 5	0.0		0.0		0.0	1,52,65 5			
Grand Total	96,223	18,07,7 6,179	18,07,7 6,179	100.00	18,07,7 6,179	100 .00	40,00 ,000	2.2	45,00 ,000	2.4 9	18,07,7 6,124			
Notes	1 96 273													
	Further, t	he Compar	ny has made	e necessary	disclosures	as belo	w:							

- i) Disclosure under Regulation 10(6) read with Regulation 10(1)(d)(iii) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited on 18th June, 2024.
- ii) Disclosure under Regulation 10(7) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 to Securities and Exchange Board of India on 5th July, 2024.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	:	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares	each	f Voting held in class of curities	Nur Locked in	mber of shares	S pledg	per of hares ged or rwise bered	Number of equity
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	sharehol ders	paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	(calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	Class eg: X	Tot al	shares held in dematerial ized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
Individuals/H indu undivided Family		4	1,10,01, 375	1,10,01, 375	6.09	1,10,01, 375	6.09	30,00,0	27.2 7		0.0	1,10,01,37 5
NARESH JALAN	Promo ter	1	45,15,42 5	45,15,42 5	2.50	45,15,42 5	2.50	30,00,0 00	66.4 4		0.0	45,15,425
NARESH JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group	1	13,43,75 0	13,43,75 0	0.74	13,43,75 0	0.74		0.00		0.0	13,43,750

RASHMI JALAN	Promo ter	1	20,94,30 0	20,94,30 0	1.16	20,94,30 0	1.16		0.00		0.0	20,94,300
CHAITANYA JALAN	Promo ter	1	30,47,90 0	30,47,90 0	1.69	30,47,90 0	1.69		0.00		0.0	30,47,900
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	Promo ter				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
RADHIKA JALAN	Promo ter				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
Any Other (specify)		2	6,70,37, 039	6,70,37, 039	37.08	6,70,37, 039	37.0 8	10,00,0 00	1.49	45,00,0 00	6.7 1	6,70,37,03 9
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter	1	6,05,37, 039	6,05,37, 039	33.49	6,05,37, 039	33.4 9	10,00,0 00	1.65	45,00,0 00	7.4 3	6,05,37,03 9
RAMKRISHN A RAIL AND INFRASTRUC TURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter Group	1	65,00,00 0	65,00,00 0	3.60	65,00,00 0	3.60		0.00		0.0	65,00,000

Sub Total A1	6	7,80,38, 414	7,80,38, 414	43.17	7,80,38, 414	43.1 7	40,00,0 00	5.13	45,00,0 00	5.7 7	7,80,38,41 4
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
A=A1+A2	6	7,80,38, 414	7,80,38, 414	43.17	7,80,38, 414	43.1 7	40,00,0 00	5.13	45,00,0 00	5.7 7	7,80,38,41 4

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &		No. of		Sharehol ding % calculate		Tota I as a %	No. of Locked shares	d in	No. of equity shares	Sub-catego	rization of sha	res (XV)
Name of the	No. of shareho	fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	d as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	of Tota I		As a % of	held in demateri	Shareholdir	ng (No. of shar	es) under
Shareholde rs	lder	shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voti ng righ t	No. (a)	total Shar es held (b)	alized form(Not Applicabl e)	SubCateg ory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.0		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	12	273119 7	27,31,19 7	1.51	27,31,19 7	1.5 1		0.00	27,31,197			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	240197 9	24,01,97 9	1.33	24,01,97 9	1.3 3		0.00	24,01,979			

Alternate Investment Funds	15	373964 3	37,39,64 3	2.07	37,39,64 3	2.0	0.00	37,39,643			
Insurance Companies	3	120423 9	12,04,23 9	0.67	12,04,23 9	0.6 7	0.00	12,04,239			
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	1111	1,111	0.00	1,111	0.0	0.00	1,111			
Other Financial Institutions	1	40366	40,366	0.02	40,366	0.0	0.00	40,366			
Sub Total B1	33	771655 6	77,16,55 6	4.27	77,16,55 6	4.2 7	0.00	77,16,556			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.0	0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	122	398645 93	3,98,64, 593	22.05	3,98,64, 593	22. 05	0.00	3,98,64,5 93			
SIXTEENTH STREET ASIAN GEMS FUND	1	181789 9	18,17,89 9	1.01	18,17,89 9	1.0	0.00	18,17,899			

BLUE LOTUS INVESTME NT FUND	1	212500 5	21,25,00 5	1.18	21,25,00 5	1.1	0.00	21,25,005		
MASSACHU SETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO GY	1	306500 0	30,65,00 0	1.70	30,65,00 0	1.7	0.00	30,65,000		
SOCIETE GENERALE - ODI	1	327709 2	32,77,09 2	1.81	32,77,09 2	1.8 1	0.00	32,77,092		
SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	1	720634 1	72,06,34 1	3.99	72,06,34 1	3.9 9	0.00	72,06,341		
NOMURA INDIA INVESTME NT FUND MOTHER FUND	1	372633 5	37,26,33 5	2.06	37,26,33 5	2.0 6	0.00	37,26,335		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	13	308577 3	30,85,77 3	1.71	30,85,77 3	1.7 1	0.00	30,85,773		

Sub Total B2	135	429503 66	4,29,50, 366	23.76	4,29,50, 366	23. 76	0.00	4,29,50,3 66			
B4) Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0	0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0	0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	2	191400	1,91,400	0.11	1,91,400	0.1	0.00	1,91,400			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	16665	16,665	0.01	16,665	0.0	0.00	16,665			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	91919	190302 01	1,90,30, 201	10.53	1,90,30, 201	10. 53	0.00	1,90,30,1 46			

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	156090 69	1,56,09, 069	8.63	1,56,09, 069	8.6 3	0.00	1,56,09,0 69		
PAYAL BHANSHALI	1	216190 5	21,61,90 5	1.20	21,61,90 5	1.2 0	0.00	21,61,905		
LATA BHANSHALI	1	526987 5	52,69,87 5	2.92	52,69,87 5	2.9 2	0.00	52,69,875		
AKASH BHANSHALI	1	405191 0	40,51,91 0	2.24	40,51,91 0	2.2 4	0.00	40,51,910		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1872	908337	9,08,337	0.50	9,08,337	0.5 0	0.00	9,08,337		
Foreign Nationals	1	1500	1,500	0.00	1,500	0.0	0.00	1,500		
Bodies Corporate	959	133569 02	1,33,56, 902	7.39	1,33,56, 902	7.3 9	0.00	1,33,56,9 02		
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIE S PVT LT	1	389345 5	38,93,45 5	2.15	38,93,45 5	2.1 5	0.00	38,93,455		

Any Other (specify)	1277	280411 4	28,04,11 4	1.55	28,04,11 4	1.5 5	0.00	28,04,114		
Clearing Members	5	1255	1,255	0.00	1,255	0.0	0.00	1,255		
HUF	1266	933079	9,33,079	0.52	9,33,079	0.5	0.00	9,33,079		
Trusts	5	5020	5,020	0.00	5,020	0.0	0.00	5,020		
AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	186476 0	18,64,76 0	1.03	18,64,76 0	1.0	0.00	18,64,760		
Sub Total B4	96048	519181 88	5,19,18, 188	28.72	5,19,18, 188	28. 72	0.00	5,19,18,1 33		
B=B1+B2+B 3+B4	96216	102585 110	10,25,85 ,110	56.75	10,25,85 ,110	56. 75	0.00	10,25,85, 055		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Locked in shares(XII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
of the Shareholders(I)				1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	152655	1,52,655	0.08		0.00	1,52,655
Sub Total C2	1	152655	1,52,655	0.08		0.00	1,52,655
C= C1+C2	1	152655	1,52,655	0.08		0.00	1,52,655

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company SI. Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Name of the Trading Date of reporting by the Trading No. Member Owner held shares Member NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

State:	ment showi		Details of the registered owner (II) Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) Whether by virtue of:							Date of creation / acquisition of	
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)	
1	CHAITANYA JALAN	India	RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	India	33%			No	No	20/06/2024	

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	49.00	24.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49.00	24.98
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49.00	24.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49.00	18.63
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49.00	16.85